
Optres
Adhesive Type Cleaner
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OFC 2018

- Removing Duvtv 
by Adhevion Technology!

- Continuouv Uve!

to

� Completely remove Duvtv & Particlev on entire endbace

� Applicable bor both MPO with/without guide pinv

� Adhevion technology

� No revidue

� Eavy to uve, juvt a puvh-pull action 

Clean Entire Endbace with Guide Pinv

Adhesive Tape

12F/16F Both Available!

Ultimate Gear for MPO Plug
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Optres
Adhesive Type Cleaner

To clean entire MT ferrule end 
face for both male (with guide pins)
and female (without guide pins) types.

Pad type for MPO Ferrule

Stick type for MPO Plug

To clean in-adapter type application, 
MPO ferrule based transceiver,
QSFP module or MPO Plug and play module.

SFP type  
To clean SFP transceiver

Swab type

Optres is a new cleaning tool for removing dusts on Optics.

Adhesive element
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OFC 2018

Adhesive element
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